
CI Z P 142000 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE AA

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

4 4 320 IMA TOUCH LAZY CRISTINA FISCELLA GABRIELLA ROVERE

ORO 1 2 355 SHEZZ GOT THE LOOK KARIN MACHALEK NADINE STROHBACH

BRONZO 3 3 356 RUNNINGOUTTATOWN ELISA MARCUZZI KARIN MACHALEK

ARGENTO 2 1 390 JET SETTIN MOONLITE MARK SHAFFER EMANUELA STEFANI

CI Z P 442102 WALK & TROT YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 380 ART N IMPULSE LAURA CAUSIN MATTEO MAZZATO

CI Z P 442002 YOUTH L1 WESTERN PLEASURE

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 346 BEST SHADE OF SUDDEN ELEONORA FERRARIS ELEONORA FERRARIS

2 2 363 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

CI Z P 242002 AMATEUR L1 WESTERN PLEASURE

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

4 4 314 THE MAGICIAN MERLIN MARTINA CAPITANIO LAURA CRISTINI

BRONZO 3 3 315 ADMIT SHES SPECIAL ALEXANDRA SILVESTRI ALEXANDRA SILVESTRI

ORO 1 1 397 KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT VALERIO PAOLUCCI ALBERTO BONI

ARGENTO 2 2 366 ONLY MY BLAZE ANTONELLA CURTI ANTONELLA CURTI

AIQH CAMPIONATO ITALIANO 

domenica 25 Settembre - TIE JUDGE: Susanne Zahner
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CI Z P 442000 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

ARGENTO 2 2 238 ROLLIN ZIPPO SOFIA PASCOLI MARINA BETTARINI

ORO 1 1 300 ASIAN BLAZE MARTINA GIUGGIA MARTINA GIUGGIA

BRONZO 3 4 363 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

4 3 373 PINE KISS MIKI CAMILLA FALZARI CAMILLA FALZARI

CI Z P 242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

4 4 316 LETS DRESS SOMEHOW SARA DALBON SARA DALBON

ARGENTO 2 2 370 BLAZE N ASSET SILVIA PANZA SILVIA PANZA

BRONZO 3 3 366 ONLY MY BLAZE ANTONELLA CURTI ANTONELLA CURTI

ORO 1 1 311 BEST GAME AROUND ANDREA MOMESSO ANNA OMODEO

FUTURITY WESTERN PLEASURE 3/4 YRS

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

358 HONOLULU MOONLITE ELISA MARCUZZI LISA WIESINGER 2018

CHAMPION 359 SHEZ HOT N SUDDEN KARIN MACHALEK KARIN MACHALEK 2018

382 DONT BETRAY MIKI ANDREA BONGIORNI FEDERICA BONGIORNI 2019

CHAMPION 344 THE BEST EMOTION MARK SHAFFER ROBERTA GIANFORMAGGIO 2019

CI Z P 440000 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

ARGENTO 2 1 300 ASIAN BLAZE MARTINA GIUGGIA MARTINA GIUGGIA
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5 5 363 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

ORO 1 2 326 RED DRAG TO A BULL GINEVRA BERTINI SOC AGR SASSA AL SOLE

6 6 373 PINE KISS MIKI CAMILLA FALZARI CAMILLA FALZARI

BRONZO 3 3 375 CPR DRESSEDLIKABOSS LORENZA TEDESCHI LORENZA TEDESCHI

4 4 238 ROLLIN ZIPPO SOFIA PASCOLI MARINA BETTARINI

CI Z P 240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

7 7 335 TOMMY PEPPY JETS ALESSIA ORECCHIO ALESSIA ORECCHIO

4 6 377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

BRONZO 2 5 303 SKEETS FLAMIN LAURA BENCI SEAHORSE SRL

ORO 1 2 310 TYSON MOVING FEDERICA SAMMARCO FEDERICA SAMMARCO

5 3 325 UCOULDBETHELAZYONE SONJA HAIDEN SONJA HAIDEN

6 4 333 OUT ON THE SAND LAURA CRISTINI LAURA CRISTINI

ARGENTO 3 1 370 BLAZE N ASSET SILVIA PANZA SILVIA PANZA

CI Z P 440102 WALK & TROT YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 380 ART N IMPULSE LAURA CAUSIN MATTEO MAZZATO

CI Z P 640100

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 380 ART N IMPULSE IRENE DELLA POSTA MATTEO MAZZATO

CI Z P 143004 OPEN L1 RANCH RIDING

EQUESTRIAN WITH DISABILITIES WALK-JOG WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ( independent )
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Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

ORO 1 1 319 FOUR SEASON WHIZ MICHELA ROTA LUCA MAURI

398 HOLLYWOODSTARSPARK ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

6 7 377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

ARGENTO 2 4 338 SUGAR SNAPPY OF MIKI ANDREA BONGIORNI ANDREA BONGIORNI

9 223 LF ROSE N CHANT ANGELO GONZATO SUSANNA BOCCIOLI

4 9 306 SPATBLUE EYED GIULIA GOZZI GIULIA GOZZI

6 322 MAG NETO PAOLA DONARINI PAOLA DONARINI

5 2 244 SR GENUINE WHIZ BARBARA CUNIOLO BARBARA CUNIOLO

8 8 378 HH FLY ME TO THE MOON ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI DANIELA FRANCHETTO

BRONZO 3 3 331 MN DUDE LENA SUN VINCENZO BUCCI VINCENZO BUCCI

365 FLY WITH ME GASTONE CLAUDIO LULLI DAVID SIGNORINI

7 5 349 MISS TOPSAIL ANNIE ALESSANDRO BETTELLE ALESSANDRO BETTELLE

CI Z P 143000 OPEN RANCH RIDING AA

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

5 5 244 SR GENUINE WHIZ BARBARA CUNIOLO BARBARA CUNIOLO

BRONZO 3 4 331 MN DUDE LENA SUN VINCENZO BUCCI VINCENZO BUCCI

4 6 335 TOMMY PEPPY JETS CLAUDIO LULLI ALESSIA ORECCHIO

ARGENTO 2 2 306 SPATBLUE EYED GIULIA GOZZI GIULIA GOZZI

ORO 1 1 303 SKEETS FLAMIN PAOLA DONARINI SEAHORSE SRL

6 3 319 FOUR SEASON WHIZ MICHELA ROTA LUCA MAURI

CI Z P 443002 YOUTH L1 RANCH RIDING

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

302 HH HERE I AM GIORGIA DALENA DANIELA FRANCHETTO

8 8 301 AC INFINITY JABA GIULIA BENETTI DANIELA PERSOGLIA

379 FROZEN ART AURORA SGAMUFFA ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI
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393 PRECIOUS OKIE TOO IRENE FAGLIONI FABRIZIO LOTTICI

BRONZO 4 3 8 AM BIGBANGTHEORY VITTORIA ZANGRANDO MARINA BETTARINI

312 ECLIPSE DOC MASTER MATILDE GORASSO BARBARA BRANDOLIN

5 6 307 AM KIKORIKO LEONARDO CUNIOLO LEONARDO CUNIOLO

ORO 1 1 326 RED DRAG TO A BULL GINEVRA BERTINI SOC AGR SASSA AL SOLE

6 4 362 TOP GENUINE ROOSTER CARLOTTA BOMBARDELLI MICHELA ZANONI

9 360 FLASH CUSTOM EAGLE SEBASTIANO SANTORUM MARGHERITA MERZARI

400 HH DESPICABLE ME SARA FANTINI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

3 5 239 AM OLENA GIN EMMA PASCOLI MARINA BETTARINI

ARGENTO 2 2 361 RZ SKY REMEDINA MARTINA ZENI SONIA KOFLER

7 7 374 DRY GIN JACK REBECCA BUCOVAZ FRANCO VECCHIUTTI

399 ONE HP ALESSIO PACELLA ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

9 313 SEVEN IN BLUE BEATRICE FRANZONI MARCO SCORIANZ

CI Z P 243002 AMATEUR L1 RANCH RIDING

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

ARGENTO 2 2 379 FROZEN ART SILVIA GIACIRA ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

ORO 1 1 351 ROOST N WHIZ ANGELA ROSSI ANGELA ROSSI

4 4 400 HH DESPICABLE ME VALERIA CAMAGNA ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

BRONZO 3 3 352 CHEYENNE BAR GUN ANNA MARIA CARELLA GIUSEPPE VENANZI

CI Z P 443000 YOUTH RANCH RIDING

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 307 AM KIKORIKO LEONARDO CUNIOLO LEONARDO CUNIOLO

CI Z P 243000 AMT RANCH RIDING

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario
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ARGENTO 3 2 377 DANNY PEPPY DEBORA PAGLIAI DEBORA PAGLIAI

BRONZO 2 4 301 AC INFINITY JABA DANIELA PERSOGLIA DANIELA PERSOGLIA

ORO 1 1 303 SKEETS FLAMIN LAURA BENCI SEAHORSE SRL

4 5 333 OUT ON THE SAND LAURA CRISTINI LAURA CRISTINI

5 3 335 TOMMY PEPPY JETS ALESSIA ORECCHIO ALESSIA ORECCHIO

AIQH FUTURITY RANCH RIDING 3/4 YRS 

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

CHAMPION 223 LF ROSE N CHANT ANGELO GONZATO SUSANNA BOCCIOLI 2018

CHAMPION 338 SUGAR SNAPPY OF MIKI ANDREA BONGIORNI ANDREA BONGIORNI 2019

367 A  CHANCE FORMEBYMIKI LUCA BERNI LUCA BERNI 2019

398 HOLLYWOODSTARSPARK ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI 2019

CI Z P 234000 AMATEUR REINING # 

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 353 BM PHOENIX SMART ENRICO FRANCO ENRICO FRANCO

CI Z P AIQH ROOKIE YOUTH REINING # 

Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 312 ECLIPSE DOC MASTER MATILDE GORASSO BARBARA BRANDOLIN
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